
 

  

$40.00 

$40.00 

$55.00 

$55.00 

$70.00 

$100.00 

$140.00 

$150.00 

$160.00 

$170.00 

$180.00 

$190.00 

$200.00 

Price per Delivery 

$30.00 

$35.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$60.00 

$50.00 

$65.00 

$55.00 

$85.00 

$115.00 

$60.00 

$75.00 

$80.00 

$105.00 

$135.00 

$155.00 

$165.00 

$60.00 

$50.00 

2023 RATE SCHEDULE 

Yard Waste/Leaves 

Type of Vehicle 

Pick-Up Truck 

Trailer (0-14 feet) 

Trailer (14-20 feet) 

Dump Trailer (0-10 feet) 

Dump Trailer (Over 10 feet) 

Stake Body Truck (10-12 feet) 

Stake Body Truck (Over 12 feet) 

Single Axle Dump Truck (10 ton) 

Tandem Axle Dump Truck (15 ton) 

Tri-axle Dump Truck (25 ton) 

Container/Refuse Truck (10 yard) 

Container/Refuse Truck (15 yard) 

Container/Refuse Truck (20 yard) 

Container/Refuse Truck (25 yard) 

Container/Refuse Truck (30 yard) 

Container/Refuse Truck (35 yard) 

Container/Refuse Truck (40 yard) 

Enclosed Leave Truck 

Enclosed Leave Trailer 

 

Grass Clippings 

Type of Vehicle 

Pick-up truck 

Trailer (0-8 feet) 

Trailer (9-16 feet) 

Stake Body Truck (10-12 feet) 

Stake Body Truck (Over 12 feet) 

Single Axle Dump Truck (10 ton) 

Container/Refuse Truck (10 yard) 

Container/Refuse Truck (15 yard) 

Container/Refuse Truck (20 yard) 

Container/Refuse Truck (25 yard) 

Container/Refuse Truck (30 yard) 

Container/Refuse Truck (35 yard) 

Container/Refuse Truck (40 yard) 

 Dump Trailers are $15.00 additional charge to the Trailer Rate 

Price per Delivery 

 32 Gallon Container    $1.00 

Residential Loading Fees  Starting at $15.00 Loading Fees: 


